
Print Date :

Page :

University of the Punjab

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)  (REGULAR CANDIDATES)

Associate Degree in Arts/Sc.Part-II Exam. A2022

1 / 1

28232 13382GRAND TOTAL:

Associate Degree in Arts

Associate Degree in Science

Exam

19103

9129

8650

4732

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

  17,458

   1,645

   8,135

     994

Appeared

8090

560

4462

270

Passed

46.34

34.04

54.85

27.16

%age

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  45.28

  51.83

BA-AD

BSC-AD

 047.40


