Page: 1/1

University of the Punjab Associate Degree in Arts/Sc.Part-II Exam. A2022

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL) (REGULAR CANDIDATES)

Exam	Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
BA-AD Associate Degre	ee in Arts Girls	17,458	8090	46.34
	Boys	1,645	560	34.04
	TOTAL:	19103	8650	45.28
BSC-AD Associate Degre	ee in Science Girls	8,135	4462	54.85
	Boys	994	270	27.16
	TOTAL:	9129	4732	51.83
	GRAND TOTAL:	28232	13382	047.40

^{***} END OF REPORT ***